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Name of the Student

122 responses

jayant singh

Saurabh thakur

Jyoti saini

Maneesh kumar

Keshav goyal

Aditi Bansal

Hritika chauhan

Priya agrawal

Priya Sharma
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Father's Name

122 responses

Pradeep gaur

naresh kumar

Mr. Dayaram singh

Mr. Balveer singh saini

Shankar Singh

Surajpal singh

Mahesh goyal

Shankar chauhan

Neeraj agrawal
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Email Address

122 responses

jayantchaudhary523@gmail.com

Saurabhthakur31545@gmail.com

maneeshrajput766@gmail.com

keshavgoyal81314@gmail.com

charmingaditibansal@gmail.com

ritikachauhan952045@gmail.com

priyaa200213@gmail.com

bansalgoarav397@gmail.com

hiteshverma.dhanaura@gmail.com
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Mobile No.

122 responses

9639833981

0548486947

7668192739

8791876622

9520452037

9027026526

7668467082

7302393869

7906757972
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WhatsApp No.

122 responses

9639833981
9368229967
9548486947
7668192739
9897811314
8791876622
9520452037
9027026526

7668467082
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Your Class

122 responses

® BAA1
@®BA.2

@ BA.3

@ B.Com.1

@ B.Com.2

® B.Com.3

® B.Sc. 1 (Bio)
® B.Sc. 2 (Bio)

113V

Your attendance in college CHICEIGEE I CCARLITIR

122 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/viewanalytics

@ Above 80% (80% F R )
@ 60 to 80%

® 40 to 60%

® 201t040%

@ Below 20% (20% I 1)
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? He& H fopd-T urddshH
S fbar T ur? )

122 responses

® 385t0 100%
® 70to 84%
@ 551t069%
@ 30to054%
@ Below 30%

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (Rrerpi A dwemai %ﬁﬂf
foheit St ARl 17 )

122 responses

@ Thoroughly (Sgd 3@ 71 3)
@ Satisfactorly (JdvSH® &1 )
@ Poorly (TR &7 ¥)

@ Indifferently (SR )

@ Won't teach at all (f[Sepd 75l
TeTa)
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How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁ[&‘@%’*ﬁ 3B dre

I Idlg o3 H g 47)

122 responses

A

@ Always Effective (SHRIT 9T

@ Sometimes Effective (@41-dHt
PEYIC)))

© Just Satisfactorily (R
NEINE

@ Generally Effective (31 dR TR
TYTa)

@ Very Poor Communication (§gd
W JAR)

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as (e &

foru e & =101 &) Fataw T u A aftfd fear o e g )

122 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/viewanalytics

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very Good (Sgd 331)
© Good (33)

@ Fair (JdoH®)

@ Poor (gfean)
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Fairness of the Internal Evaluation Process by the teachers. (Rrefpl gRI

AR edich-1 Ufohdr &1 Ferdr )

122 responses

@ Always Fair (Efl'-‘IIT ﬁfﬁq&‘f)
@ Usually Fair (3/RR g )

© Sometimes Unfair (@-&t
GefuTa)

@ Usually Unfair (3feRR J&UTa)
@ Unfair (J&UTc)

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (Rl 3T THE

ST H MU Uk ot I a1 118 2i?)

122 responses

@ Every Time (8 dR)

@ Usually (Sg1/3RNR)

© Occasionally (@4 &)
@ Fair (ITAA)

@ POOR (d=3)
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The institute takes an active interest in promoting Intercollegiate
competency, field visit opportunities for students (BHEl & U 3R
TeTfaaredt ufaaifidreti td wics fafviesnfe & 3/@awRi &1 ggral o1 H 4=M
Tfera S A - )

122 responses

@ Regularly (Fafia)

@ Often (3RR)
Sometimes (HH-Hh)

@ Rarely (@ FUR)

@ Never (HH a0

&N
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The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social, and emotional growth (3119 HeTfaeerg H fRUefur 3R Iare
UfehaT 3| AT, FTHISTS R TGS [dbTd H AL UaH Ha 8 )

122 responses

@ Significantly (31gufdT )
@ Very Well (9gd 3=31)

© Moderately (3¥9d ¥ )
@ Marginally (ATE/ATST)
@ Not at all (s 78l

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow (F&T

e 3R §¢1 & ol B3 TR USH P18 )

122 responses

@ Strongly disagree (¢ 3gHd)
@ Disagree (3HgH)

@ Neutral (dcX)

@ Agree (YgHA)

@ Strongly agree (€S HgHd)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/viewanalytics
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The teacher informs you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes, and programme outcomes (fR1&® 3T ST Ufard Gafdrsf,
UTgehH UROMHI 3R ST H TRUTH! & TR H giad Hal g )

122 responses

@ Every Time (9M)
@ Usually (ITHT:)

® Occasionally/ Sometimes (HHi-
G2l

@ Rarely (FU- HUR)
@ Never (FH T80

Your Mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

(3MTTeRT Hex 31T & fort Ueh Fad 1 & 1Y U TIRgdHh 3] dRdl g )

122 responses

A

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/viewanalytics

@ Every Time (91
@ Usually (FTH:)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes @lﬂ-
B

@ Rarely (- FUR)
@ | don't have a Mentor (FR UTY

AR T B)

N
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The teacher illustrates the concepts through examples and applications

(Rrerep IaTexul 3R VAN & HeH F SaurRunsii &l feardr )

122 responses

@ Every Time (9M)
@ Usually (ITHT:)

® Occasionally/ Sometimes (HHi-
E2li))

@ Rarely (FU- HUR)
@ Never (FH T80

The teacher identifies your strengths and encourages you with providing
the right level of challenges (R1&fd 3TUe! Rfdadl &1 UgdM Hdl g R
3TUD] TE TR B Al Ua BT g )

122 responses

@ Fully (T RE T)

@ Reasonably (FUIfd)

© Partially (3% ¥U )
@ Slightly (13T )

@ Unable to (@37 § 3r9T)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/viewanalytics

N
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Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome

them (FRI&/® 3T HHSINGT I g 3R 36 gX B | HTUD! Hag H
Faem )

122 responses

@ Every Time (9M)
@ Usually (ITHT:)

Occasionally/ Sometimes ($lﬁ—
G2l

@ Rarely (FU- HUR)
@ Never (FH T80

&N
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The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching process CHIERISE]
BT DI TR DT Tt 3R Rreror ufehar & FRaR Tora JuR J Say HA
&1 T Il 5 )

122 responses

@ Strongly agree (S "gHd)
@ Agree (J8Hd)
Neutral (dcX)
@ Disagree (3UgHd)
@ Strongly disagree (¢ 31HgH)

&N
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The institute/ teachers use student-centric methods, such as experimental
learning, participative learning, and problem-solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences (HgTdeerd/ fRiefd BHE-Digd dIPb| Bl
JUUNT B &, S Ui e, yrfier Fem ok diem & srqyal & sgm
& o gHRT-gHTeT & adid )

122 responses

@ To a great extent (Th g dP)

@ Moderate (A& 907t &)
Somewhat (P8 $I)

@ Very little (§gd UTST)

@ Not at all (fSegpa 8T

N
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The teacher encourages you to participate in extracurricular activities

(R amuest sifafvea AT & wrr o & o Nafed s )

122 responses

@ Strongly agree (S "gHd)
@ Agree (J8Hd)
Neutral (dcX)
@ Disagree (3UgHd)
@ Strongly disagree (¢ 31HgHA)

&N
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Efforts are made by the institute/ teacher to inculcate soft skills, life skills,
and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

(HeTfaarera) e gRT At f&pd, Shiad HIrd, 3R AR SN s Rid
HA o foTT STUDT S B g1 & foTE TR 3 &1 T frar ST 8 )

122 responses

@ To a great extent (Th g dP)

@ Moderate (& U7t &)
Somewhat (P8 $I)

@ Very little (§gd UTST)

@ Not at all (fSegpa 8T

N
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching? (quﬁﬁfﬁ ﬁrw%@ww—cﬁ
TIoigeR, Ac ST 3M1fe S Eic! SUHRUN BT YN Hd 82 )

122 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70 to 89%
@ 50 to 69%

o @ 301t049%
e @ Below 29%

The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in your institute is very

good (3TTes HeTaaTad H fR1&fur- SifeRm Ufehar &1 Ty Tora<T 9gd 381 g )

122 responses

@ Strongly disagree (¢ 3gHd)
@ Disagree (3HgHA)

@ Neutral (dcX)

@ Agree (¥gHA)

@ Strongly agree (€S HgHd)

4‘ 24.6%
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The facility of Drinking Water in college (HeTfa=ITerd & Uaeidl &t faer )

%

122 responses

/ 4

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very Good (Sgd 331)
© Good (33)

® Fair (JdoH®)

@ Poor (gfean)

Cleanliness of College Toilets (ﬂ?ﬁ%%@w?ﬁ HUplsr/ d=5dl)

122 responses

y

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very Good (Sgd 3fws1)
® Good (3@)

@ Bad (TH)

@ Very Bad (98 g
® Poor (gfea)
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The facility of Science Labs in college (HBTAETed H TT2Y o'sd &1 gfaer)

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very Good (Sgd 331)

© Good (33)
@ Poor (gfean)

The Games and Sports facilities in college provided by the Department
(FRTfaeerd & W 3R Wd Yaum faurT gRT U™ &1 St 8 )

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very Good (Sgd 3fws)
® Good (3@)

@ Fair (IdIoH®)

@ Poor (gfean)
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The Facility of Computer Lab in college (FBTIETad § ex od o gfaen)

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very Good (Sgd 331)
© Good (33)

. ® Fair (JdoH®)
@ Poor (gfean)

The Facility of Wi-Fi on the college campus (HeTaelad URIR H dT5-WTs &1

gfasm)
@ Strongly Satisfied (G0 ¥gF)
9.8% @ satisfied (IdP)
@ Neutral (dC®)
42 6% @ Dissatisfied (3TP)
— @ Very dissatisfied (T8 TR
STEdE)

122 responses
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The Facility of Library in college (HgTd=ITerd H cTgsikl B giaeT)

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very Good (Sgd 331)
© Good (33)

) @ Fair (TdITS®)
> — | @ Poor (afea)

Is the Office of College help & support you in solving your concerning
problems? ( HTATTT- BTG 3MTUD! THETS DI 8 B H 3MTUH! Teradl
R g AT 8?)

122 responses

@ Always (J29)
@ Often (IRNR)
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes @lﬁ-

Gah))
~ @ Rarely (F4- FUR)

@ Never (@ 78T
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Rate the help & support/ Behaviour of Office Staff mﬁnwﬁaﬁq‘rﬁ
HeTIdl, g4l Ud TagR & el DY )

122 responses

40
31 (25.4%)
30
21 (17.2%)
20 17 (13.9%]8 (14.8%)
10 6 (49%) 5 (41%) 8 (66%)
2(1,6%) 3(25%)
0

Are you availing of a scholarship? (T 34U @Iﬂqi?l HIAH ISR E?)

122 responses

® Yes
® No

&N
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You are coming to the college by (319 HeTfa=Tey &HQ%%)

122 responses

@® Bus

@ Auto/ Three Wheeler
@ Car

@ Scooty/ Bike

@ Cycle

® Tanga (ASI-AN )

@ Walker (3Cd IR &)

Do you feel proud to be a student or a student of this college? (T 3TTehT

39 HeIfAeITer &1 ©TF 31dl S 81 1R 7Td He gy giara? )

122 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe (JMT<)
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If your answer is- 'Yes', then give a reason to feel proud of being a student of this
college(dfE SMUHT IR &1 §, I 5H HRIAATAT BT SH 37Yd] ST 8- UR 714 HeqH
B BT HRUT FdTl)

94 responses

Yes

Is good college

no

| am impressed by the way teachers teach in college.

Accha college ha sabki suni jati ha aur khud bhe sunate ha aur aas pass ke college
wagera ko dekhte huyee iss college ki padayi kuch acchi ha aur specially ladkiyo ke
liye bhout accha ha unhe acchi security di jati Jo ki ek bhout acchi baat hafy ¢

Because all teachers is excellent and his teaching skills are awesome and he always
Incouraged me time to time to study.

| feel proud to be a student of this college because the teachers of this college are
always ready to help us and if we have any problem in any question, then they first
answer the question and inspire us to move forward. v

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/viewanalytics 27/30
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And if you have chosen your answer- No, then explain the reason for not feeling
proud to be a student of this college. (GﬁTZﬂ% 3 3T IR ﬂ‘ﬂ%— 'T@ ' ?ﬁsﬂ
HRIAeTed &1 S 31Ul BT B WR 7Td HEqY 6] B P HRUI W HY)

27 responses

No

Yes

no

Because over teacher very good
Not

My college is best college

| am proud

Ef=
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Select an option for your College C B RICEINEE AN CACE L Eﬁ )

122 responses

)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/viewanalytics

@ Best (T 3T)

@ Good (331)

©® Acceptable (H®1/ 31 §)
@ Bad (JHR/ )

@ Poor (gfean)

N
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Your Suggestion/ Complaint (341 JAT1d / Riprad )

122 responses

No

Nothing

no

Not suggested
Na

Good

No.

Best college

No complaint
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